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Subject

Agriculture

Anthropology

Art & Architecture

Biological Sciences

Business & Economics
Chemistry

Communicable Diseases & Mi
Computer Science

Education

Engineering & Technology
Geography & Earth Sciences
Government Documents
Health Facilities, Nursing & Hi
Health Professions & Public H
History & Auxiliary Sciences
Language, Linguistics & Litera
Law

Library Science, Generalities ¢
Mathematics

Medicine

Medicine By Body System
Medicine By Discipline

Music

Performing Arts

Philosophy & Religion
Physical Education & Recreati
Physical Sciences

Political Science

Preclinical Sciences
Psychology

Sociology

Unknown Classification

Totals 1800-1849 1850-1899 1900-1909 1910-1919 1920-1929 1930-1939 1940-1949 1950-1959 1960-1969 1970-1979 1980-1989 1990-1999 2000-2004 2005-2009
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114
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432
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Titles older than 2000
Percent of collection

Titles older than 2010
Percent of collection
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26
21
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521
653
21
2

4

6

0
12
63
53
45
31
49
56
3
13
93
3
2361

42
84
616
213
123
8
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5
40
122
69
42
6
16
804
879
43
20

18
17
36
136
93
97
34
101
99
13

228
5
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108
106
635
299
271
38
9
12
153
229
118
50
15
30
1476
1103
133
42
22
130
17
41
193
145
191
143
143
155
28
73
598
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75
73
330
193
200
26
9
13
100
196
58
24
2
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799
707
66
24
21
226
12
41
111
94
149
84
53
77
15
74
409
15
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88
144
202
270
19
14
14
117
204
87
13
6
18
713
562
111
43
2
390
36
65
%
73
171
54
50
144
21
102
532
13
4457
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